
AUDI A3 Allstreet (8YJ) 2024 -

NEWSLETTER 04/2025 

BMW 2 Gran Tourer (F46) 2015 -

BMW 3 Touring  (G21) 2020-

TISWEB FULL - Banca Dati Ricambi e Tempi

Versioni N.4

Nuovo Modello

Codici Originali N. 5052

Versioni N.1 Codici Originali N. 1026

Versioni N.8 Codici Originali N. 8779

Nuovi codici inseriti 
Variazione prezzi codici 
Totale articoli
Codici EAN
Totale listini aftermarket
Totale listini pneumatici

Novità Aftermarket
57.198
149.655
4.934.509
2.113.697
484
76

2
aggiornamenti

FAST MOVING 

1
TISWEB FULL - Spare parts and Time Database

No. Versions  

New Models

N. 5052 Original Codes

No. Versions N.1 N. 1026 Original Codes

No. Versions N.8 N. 8779 Original Codes

New codes entered 
Code price change 
Total items
EAN codes
Total aftermarket price lists 
Total tyre price lists

Aftermarket news
57.198
149.655
4.934.509
2.113.697
484
76

2
updates

      FAST MOVING 

1
TISWEB FULL - Base de Données Pièces détachées et Délais

Versions N.4

Nouveaux Modèles

Codes d’Origine N. 5052

Versions N.1 Codes d’Origine N. 1026

Versions N.8 Codes d’Origine N. 8779

Nouveaux codes insérés  
Modification prix codes 
Total articles
Codes EAN
Total catalogues des prix après-vente 
Total catalogues des prix pneus

Nouveautés Après-vente
57.198
149.655
4.934.509
2.113.697
484
76

2
mises à jour

FAST MOVING 

1
TISWEB FULL - Base de datos recambios y tiempos

Versiones N.4

Nuevos Modelos

Códigos Originales N. 5052

Versiones N.1 Códigos Originales N. 1026

Versiones N.8 Códigos Originales N. 8779

Códigos nuevos agregados
Variación precios códigos
Total artículos
Códigos EAN
Total listas de precios aftermarket
Total listas de precios neumáticos

Novedades Aftermarket

57.198
149.655
4.934.509
2.113.697
484
76

2
actualizaciones
FAST MOVING

1


